Team
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica |1

Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica
Qu ni de

Some Stupid Beach Saying
Perco-Sets

Thatis what she set

Wrecking Ballz 2

Ballz please!

Wrecking Ballz 1

June 16th, 2023

Standings

WeMi4ds - Spring 23

Won

P P P W N O N N ®

Lost

0 0 N o0 M~ W N P O

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o o

1.000
.875
778
.667
.500
.375
.125
11
11

GF
20

18
20
16
13

a o 0w ©

GA

11
11
15
16
22
22

Page 1 of 1



