## Standings

## WeMi4s - Spring 23

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica II	8	0	0	1.000	20	5
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar Galactica	7	1	0	.875	18	6
Qu ni de	7	2	0	.778	20	7
Some Stupid Beach Saying	6	3	0	.667	16	11
Perco-Sets	4	4	0	.500	13	11
That's what she set	3	5	0	.375	9	15
Wrecking Ballz 2	1	7	0	.125	8	16
Ballz please!	1	8	0	.111	6	22
Wrecking Ballz 1	1	8	0	.111	5	22

June 16th, 2023 Page 1 of 1